
Checkbook Register Wildwood HOA LLC 2023

Date Num Payee / Description Category R
Withdrawal, 

Payment (-)

Deposit, 

Credit (+)
Balance

1/1/23 [Balance as of 1/1/2023] [Balance] $13,757.89 $13,757.89

1/3/23 Gordon Lawn Maintenance BillPay $270.00 $13,487.89

1/3/23 Piedmont Electric Membership Corporation ACH $36.59 $13,451.30

1/31/23 Deposit Deposit $140.80 $13,592.10

2/2/23 Rob Miracle BillPay $120.00 $13,472.10

2/2/23 Piedmont Electric Membership Corporation ACH $46.61 $13,425.49

3/6/23 Piedmont Electric Membership Corporation ACH $46.38 $13,379.11

4/3/23 Erie Insurance BillPay $909.00 $12,470.11

4/3/23 Gordon Lawn Maintenance BillPay $305.00 $12,165.11

4/4/23 Piedmont Electric Membership Corporation ACH $47.89 $12,117.22

4/25/23 Deposit Deposit $597.63 $12,714.85

5/1/23 Gordon Lawn Maintenance BillPay $220.00 $12,494.85

5/2/23 Piedmont Electric Membership Corporation ACH $47.51 $12,447.34

5/26/23 Deposit Deposit $836.03 $13,283.37

6/12/23 Gordon Lawn Maintenance BillPay $538.00 $12,745.37

6/14/23 Piedmont Electric Membership Corporation ACH $47.86 $12,697.51

7/10/23 Gordon Lawn Maintenance BillPay $435.00 $12,262.51

7/11/23 Piedmont Electric Membership Corporation ACH $47.89 $12,214.62

7/18/23 Deposit Deposit $967.44 $13,182.06

7/26/23 Gordon Lawn Maintenance BillPay $420.00 $12,762.06

8/24/23 Deposit Deposit $1,258.24 $14,020.30

8/29/23 Piedmont Electric Membership Corporation ACH $64.36 $13,955.94

9/5/23 Gordon Lawn Maintenance BillPay $420.00 $13,535.94

9/5/23 Kalene Morozumi BillPay $151.09 $13,384.85

9/28/23 Gordon Lawn Maintenance BillPay $430.00 $12,954.85

9/29/23 Deposit Deposit $654.16 $13,609.01

10/3/23 Deposit Deposit $615.52 $14,224.53

10/5/23 Piedmont Electric Membership Corporation ACH $31.89 $14,192.64

10/16/23 Deposit Deposit $653.25 $14,845.89

11/1/23 Gordon Lawn Maintenance BillPay $435.00 $14,410.89

11/2/23 Piedmont Electric Membership Corporation ACH $39.25 $14,371.64

11/16/23 Deposit Deposit $1,879.64 $16,251.28 *

11/20/23 Deposit Deposit $2,058.55 $18,309.83

11/27/23 Deposit Deposit $1,008.13 $19,317.96

12/4/23 Gordon Lawn Maintenance BillPay $615.00 $18,702.96

12/4/23 Deposit Deposit $3,252.94 $21,955.90

12/5/23 Piedmont Electric Membership Corporation ACH $48.95 $21,906.95

12/12/23 Deposit Deposit $2,369.03 $24,275.98

12/27/23 Susan Elvin BillPay $34.58 $24,241.40

12/29/23 Deposit Deposit $1,439.56 $25,680.96

1/5/24 Deposit 2023 funds Deposit $365.52 $26,046.48

$26,046.48

$26,046.48

$26,046.48

$26,046.48

$26,046.48

$26,046.48

$26,046.48

$26,046.48

Ending Balance for 2023 $26,046.48

Totals of credit and debit $5,807.85 $18,096.44

Credits - Debits equals $12,288.59

Final Balance - starting balance equals $12,288.59



Piedmont EMC Payments
Month Date Paid Payment

January 1/3/23 $36.59

February 2/2/23 $46.61

March 3/6/23 $46.38

April 4/4/23 $47.51

May 5/2/23 $47.89

June 6/14/23 $47.86

July 7/11/23 $47.89

August 8/29/23 $64.36

September $0.00

October 10/5/23 $31.89

November 11/2/23 $39.25

December 12/5/23 $48.95

Total $505.18



Gordon Lawn Maintenance Payments
Month Date Paid Payment

January 1/3/23 $270.00

February

March

April 4/3/23 $305.00

May 5/1/23 $220.00

June 6/12/23 $538.00

July 7/10/23 $435.00

August 7/26/23 $420.00

September 9/5/23 $420.00

October 9/28/23 $430.00

November 11/1/23 $435.00

December 12/4/23 $615.00

Total $4,088.00



Misc. Expenses
Date Check # $ Written to

2/2/23 $120.00 Rob Miracle

4/3/23 $909.00 Erie Insurance

9/5/23 $151.09 Kalene Morozumi

12/27/23 $34.58 Susan Elvin

Total $1,214.67



Reason

Website

Insurance

Returned double payment for closing

$8.18 for envelopes & labels, $26.40 for postage reimbursement



Misc. Income
Date Check # $ From Reason

$151.09 Overpayment of dues as they were taken out at closing (double paid)

Total $151.09



Overpayment of dues as they were taken out at closing (double paid)



Total Expenses

$5,807.85


